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Monday 26 April Tuesday 27 April Wednesday 28 April Thursday 29 April  Friday 30 April 

10.50 History Higher USA 
 
10.50 Music Higher 
 
10.50 Music Nat 5 
 
10.50 History Nat 5 

09.30-10.35 Art F  
 
14.00 Higher Modern Studies 
 
14.00 Nat 5 S5/6 Modern Studies  
 
14.00 Nat 5 Design & 
Manufacture 
 
14.00- 15.40pm- N5 and NPA 
Drama 

08.50 – 9.45 Art C 
 
10.50-11.35 Art F  
 
13.00 Higher Admin & IT 
 
14.00 Geography National 5 
Human & Higher Physical 

08.55 S4 English - RUAE:  Thursday 
29th April - 8.55 - 9.45a 
 
09.45 S4 N5 Geography Human Q8-
12 
 
09.45 S5 English - RUAE:  Thursday 
29th April - 9.45-10.35am 
 
14.00 Higher Modern Studies 
 
14.00 N5 S5/6 Modern Studies 
 
13.10- 14.50pm – N5 and NPA 
Drama 

11.35 S5/6 English - RUAE 
 
11.30 S4-N5 Modern Studies 
 
13.00 HIGHER P.E - Section 1.  
 
13.10 S4 English - RUAE 

Monday 3 May  Tuesday 4 May Wednesday 5 May Thursday 6 May Friday 7 May 

 

May day holiday 
No pupils or staff in 
school  

10.30 N5 Business Management 
 
14.00 Chemistry N5 and Higher 
written paper 
 
14.00 Modern Studies Higher and 
N5 International issues 
 
14.00 Art E 14.00-15.40 

09.00 Art C 8.50-9.45 
 
09.45 Chemistry Higher Multiple 
choice 
 
13.00 Higher Business 
Management 

 

In- set for staff 
No pupils in school 

08.55 History - N5 (D1) - Slave 
Trade 
 
09.45 History - Higher – Britain 
09.45 History - N5 (C2) - Slave 
Trade 
 
10.50 S5/6 English – Textual 
Analysis 
 
11.35 S4 National 5 Modern 
Studies Crime and law 
 
13.00 HIGHER P.E - Section 2 
1.10pm - 2.50pm.    
 



 

2 
 

      

Monday 10 May Tuesday 11 May Wednesday 12 May Thursday 13 May Friday 14 May 

10.50-11.30am Biology 
National 5 Multiple Choice 
and extended answer 
14.00-15.40 Higher Human 
Multiple Choice  
 
8.55-09.45am col E Physics 
N5 Multiple Choice and 
Higher Paper 2,  
10.50-11.35am col C E 
Physics N5 Multiple Choice 
and Higher Paper 2 

 
09.50 N5 Business 
Management 

12.20pm Biology National 5 Short 
answer paper  
 
11.35am Physics Higher Multiple 
choice / Nat 5 Paper 2  
 
14.00 Physics N5 Paper 2 
 
14.00 Chemistry N5 Multiple 
Choice 

08.55 Biology National 5 short 
answer 
14.00 Higher Human Biology 
short answer.  
 
08.55 Physics N5 Paper 2 
 
09.50 N5 Computing 
 
13.00 Higher and N5 Computing 
 
14.00 Geography SP N5 Physical 
& Higher Human 

10.55Higher Human Biology short 
answer  
11.35 Biology National 5 short 
answer. 
 
08.55- S4 English – Critical Essay  
 
09.45am S4 N5 Geography  Physical 
Q1, 3-6 
 
09.45 S5/6 English – Critical Essay 
 
14.00 Modern Studies Higher Paper 
2 
 
14.00-15.40 N5 and NPA Drama 

08.55 Geography S4 N5 Global 
Q19, Q7, Q13 
 
09.45 9.45-10.50 N5 Practical 
Metalwork 
 
10.50 S5/6 English – Critical Essay  
 
11.30 S4 - N5 Modern Studies 
 
13.10 HIGHER P.E - Section 3  

Monday 17 May Tuesday 18 May Wednesday 19 May  Thursday 20 May Friday 21 May 

09.50 Higher Business 
Management 
 
11.20 N5 Computing 
 
13.00 H and N5 Computing 

09.00 S5/6 Maths - National 5, 
Higher and Advanced Higher 
Paper 2 (Calculator)  
 
12.30 S4 National 5 Maths - Paper 
2  
 
14.00 Physics N5 Multiple choice 
 
14.00 Health Food Tech Part 1 
 
 
 
 
 

09.50 S4 National 5 Maths - 
Paper 2 Paper B Wednesday 
19th May 09.50am - 10.30pm 
 
10.40 10.40-11.35 N5 Practical 
Woodwork 
 
 

08.55 S4 English – RUAE 
  
09.45 S5/6 English - RUAE 
 
12.30 Health Food Tech Part 2 
 
13.00 Health Food Tech Part 2 
 
13.10pm- 14.50pm N5 and NPA 
Drama 

10.50 S5/6 English - RUAE 
 
13.10 HIGHER P.E - Section 4.  
 
13.10- S4 English - RUAE 
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Monday 24 May Tuesday 25 May Wednesday 26 May Thursday 27 May Friday 28 May 

09.45 S4 English - TA:   
Monday 24th May - 9.45am 
- 10.35am   
 10.50 History - Higher - 
Great War Sources Paper 
 
10.50 History - N5 (C2) - 
Great War 
 
12.20 S5/6 English - TA:   
Monday 24th May - 
12.20pm - 1.10pm 
 
14.00 History - N5 (D1) - 
Great War 

08.55 S4 English - TA: Tuesday 
25th May - 8.55am - 9.45am   
 
09.10 S5/6 Maths National 5, 
Higher and Advanced Higher 
Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Tuesday 
25th May 09.10am – 10.25am 
 
10.50 S5/6 National 5 Maths - 
Paper 1 Paper A Tuesday 25th 
May 10.50-11.35am 

09.55 S4 National 5 Maths - 
Paper 1 Paper B Wednesday 
26th May 09.55am - 10.25am 

Physics N5/H assessment 11.35 col 
C, 13.10 col E 
 
08.55 S4 English - CE:  Thursday 27th 
May -8.55-9.45am   
  
09.45 S5/6 English - CE:  Thursday 
27th May - 9.45am - 10.35am 
 
13.10pm-14.50pm N5 and NPA 
Drama 

10.50 S5/6 English – Critical Essay  
 
13.10 S4 English – Critical Essay 

 


